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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САВИЧЕВ Лев ЧЕЛ  1  0  V  0  2  1 0.167 -18 9 7

БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО  V  1  3  4  V  V 0.500 4 23 4
МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ  2  2  V  0  3  V 0.333 -10 17 5
ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 24 2
ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ  V  1  0  V  0  3 0.333 -11 14 6
МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС  V  4  4  4  V  V 0.500 6 27 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ  V  4  0  2  3  1 0.167 -13 15 6
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  3  3  2  2  0  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 4 27 3
БАЗУЛЕВ Вадим СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2
АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ  V  V  4  1  V  1 0.500 -1 21 4
ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР  V  V  2  4  3  0 0.333 -4 19 5
ТРОШИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  4  V  V  0  0  0 0.333 -10 14 5
БОВТ Никита МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 3 23 3
СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ  0  1  0  0  V  V 0.333 -16 11 6
КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ  4  4  V  1  4  V 0.333 -1 23 4
МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 6 24 2
РУНОВ Василий СПБ  V  1  4  4  2  2 0.167 -7 18 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИРИН Кирилл БАШ  V  4  V  2  3  2 0.333 -6 21 5
ЕРМАКОВ Артем МОС  3  4  V  4  0  0 0.167 -12 16 6
КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО  V  V  V  2  0  0 0.500 -8 17 4

АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  4  3  2  2  V  0 0.167 -13 16 7
САФОНОВ Платон СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 28 2
БИРЮКОВ Данил КУР  V  V  V  4  4  3 0.500 8 26 3
UENO Yuto JAP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ  V  3  3  4  3  4 0.167 -4 22 6

МАНТУЛЕНКО Сергей РОС  1  4  V  0  V  1 0.333 -8 16 5
ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ  V  3  1  2  1  1 0.167 -15 13 7
КОБЗАРЬ Максим СПБ  V  V  2  V  2  0 0.500 -2 19 3
ЖИДКОВ Кирилл КУР  V  1  1  V  V  0 0.500 -4 17 4
FUJIKURA Rui JAP  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРМАКОВ Богдан СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  3  V  3  4  2  0 0.167 -12 17 6
КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ  2  4  3  1  2  0 0.000 -18 12 7
КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ  2  V  V  3  3  1 0.333 -7 19 5

ГРЕБЕНЩИКОВ Максим ЧЕЛ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 22 4
ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 3
ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 24 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  1  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 0 24 3

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  2  V  4  3  3  1 0.167 -11 18 6
АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ  1  4  V  3  1  3 0.167 -12 17 7
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИК МОС  0  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 21 4
КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО  3  3  V  V  2  4 0.333 -2 22 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Петр СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 3
РАФИКОВ Айнур БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 22 4
НИКОЛАЕВ Георгий СПБ  1  4  2  V  V  0 0.333 -10 17 5
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  2  1  1  4  V  0 0.167 -15 13 6
САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС  2  1  2  3  3  3 0.000 -16 14 7
КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  1  V  4  V 0.667 7 25 1
ТИТОВ Андрей СПБ  1  4  V  4  2  V 0.333 -1 21 6
ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 0 24 2
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  2  4  V  V  3 0.500 0 24 4
ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ  3  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 3 25 3
КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС  V  V  3  4  1  V 0.500 0 23 5

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  2  0  3  V  V  2 0.333 -9 17 7

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  V  1  V  V  0  V 0.667 -1 21 3
КОРАБЛИН Антон СПБ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2
ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ  3  1  3  2  V  4 0.167 -9 18 7

КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ  2  4  4  V  4  V 0.333 0 24 5
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО  V  2  4  2  V  V 0.500 0 23 4
ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР  4  3  2  V  2  4 0.167 -9 20 6

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09.10.2018 17:30



2018-0177

Группы, тур №1

страница 3/3

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКМАНОВ Дамир БАШ  1  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 0 20 5
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 4 23 2
МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  1  4  V  1  3  3 0.167 -12 17 6
ГИМРАНОВ Азамат БАШ  2  0  4  0  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7

ПОПОВ Иван СПБ  V  4  V  V  4  4 0.500 10 27 4
БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 23 2
ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

2 ТРОШИН Иван МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

2 UENO Yuto JAP 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

4 ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

5 БАРМАКОВ Богдан СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

5 БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

7 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

8 ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован

9 ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован

10 КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

10 FUJIKURA Rui JAP 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

12 РАФИКОВ Айнур БАШ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

13 БАЗУЛЕВ Вадим СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован

14 САФОНОВ Платон СПБ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован

15 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ 0.833 7 28 квалифицирован

16 ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ 0.667 10 24 квалифицирован

16 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.667 10 24 квалифицирован

18 ГАЙНУЛЛИН Даниль ТАТ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

18 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

18 ВОЛКОНСКИЙ Петр СПБ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

21 КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован

22 КОРАБЛИН Антон СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

23 ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован

24 БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован

24 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован

26 ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован

27 БОВТ Никита МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован

28 ГРЕБЕНЩИКОВ Максим ЧЕЛ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован

29 ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС 0.667 0 24 квалифицирован

30 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0.667 -1 21 квалифицирован

31 ПОПОВ Иван СПБ 0.500 10 27 квалифицирован

32 БИРЮКОВ Данил КУР 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован

33 МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС 0.500 6 27 квалифицирован

34 КНЯЗЕВ Иван МОО 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован

35 ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

36 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

36 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

38 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

38 КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

40 ЛУКМАНОВ Дамир БАШ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован

41 АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован

42 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИК МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

43 КОБЗАРЬ Максим СПБ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

44 ЖИДКОВ Кирилл КУР 0.500 -4 17 квалифицирован

45 КИСЕЛЕВ Никита МОО 0.500 -8 17 квалифицирован

46 КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ 0.333 0 24 квалифицирован

47 КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован

48 ТИТОВ Андрей СПБ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован

49 КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
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50 ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

51 КИРИН Кирилл БАШ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован

52 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован

53 МАНТУЛЕНКО Сергей РОС 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован

54 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован

55 НИКОЛАЕВ Георгий СПБ 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован

55 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован

57 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован

58 ПРОКАЕВ Клим БАШ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован

59 СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ 0.333 -16 11 квалифицирован

60 ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ 0.167 -4 22 квалифицирован

61 РУНОВ Василий СПБ 0.167 -7 18 выбывший

62 ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

63 ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ 0.167 -9 18 выбывший

64 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

65 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

65 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

65 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

68 ЕРМАКОВ Артем МОС 0.167 -12 16 выбывший

69 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

70 БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

71 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший

71 РАХМАНКУЛОВ Артур БАШ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший

73 САВИЧЕВ Лев ЧЕЛ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший

74 САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

75 КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

76 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

77 ГИМРАНОВ Азамат БАШ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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